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; : SUBWAY AT GATLIN SITE DATA
] ] .
| ] 2 APPLICANT: PROPERTY OWNER
|| ! Z YANI ENTERPRISES, LLC YANI ENTERPRISES, LLC
el — — — —gL— — T T gm e mE e ~, I I S 321 SOUTH SECOND STREET 321 SOUTH SECOND STREET
gl = — sl — T i ' Q FT. PIERCE, FL 34954 FT. PIERCE, FL 34954
Lmsr——— T T T o h N E I: o FROJECL 2 ENGINEER: SURVEYOR:
— o R ) : :
% | | / ' - LOCATION 3 STEFAN MATTHES, P.E. TOM KIERNAN, P.S.M.
N\ || : | 7 = CULPEPPER & TERPENING, INC. CULPEPPER & TERPENING, INC.
N | | || , P 2980 SOUTH 25TH. STREET 2980 SOUTH 25TH. STREET
]
| | , SW GATLIN BLVD. FORT PIERCE, FL 34981 FORT PIERCE, FL 34981
|| : . PHONE: (772) 464-3537 PHONE: (772) 464-3537
Q
] | [¢o7
] ! / ARCHITECT: LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:
: : | BRENT A. WOOD, AIA SABINE MARCKS, RLA
‘ | 1 | 20 SE OCEAN BLVD. LANDSCAPE DESIGN & ASSOCIATES
o b ! | STUART, FL 34994 702 SW PORT ST. LUCIE BLVD.
) TR T 1O — TOE — — @ | : l| | LO C ATION M AP PHONE: (772) 220-1217 PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34953
— TOE — - ) _
e — \ ] | SCALE: 172600’ PHONE: (772) 464-3537
' : :
. i | - 1) PROJECT NAME: SUBWAY AT GATLIN
————————— T 1T — - |
—_— — ]
‘ '. [ T T U £—- e 2) LOCATION: 1901, 1907, 1919 SW GATLIN BLVD
EX. CONCRETE HEADWALL | oo o o oo '® =+ -~ =T | | S - I PORT ST. LUCIE, FLORIDA 34953
m o e — — _ = — T
W/ BLOCK MATTING ~ "'/ oo a2 , ; | |
PROP. RIP RAP o || . D ———— 3) PROJECT DESCRIPTION SUBWAY RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE THROUGH WINDOW
EROSION PROTECTON ~\ 0. @ = =
PROP \ - - \ - {\5 ) 4) SECITOWNSHIP/RANGE: SECTION 11/ TOWNSHIP 37S / RANGE 39E
‘ . | |
PROJECT OUTFALL ! SWALE I | 5. PARCEL ID NUMBER:
100’ DRAINAGE ROW TO E—8 CANAL et \ | :I EX. ) DARGEL :
I E—HSOLCéNéL' - — — — —L— — = LT TONE . | l| : SWALE LOT 25: 3420-650-0984-000-7
- — — —300— — — — — , % i | o EX FH | \ LOT 26: 3420-650-0986-000-1
31— — — — —EegdE T BUFFER WALL SHALL BE 6 . o { ASSEMBLY | \ LOT 27: 3420-650-0987-000-8
I § ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION o — #20 | 2 .
N CROSS ACCESS EASEMENT (TOP OF WALL EL. 32.33") PROP. ' 50-'__"7QETO | ° . 6) SITE AREA:
N HEADER / I s _
\ (OR BK 4186, PG 71) PROP. "DO NOT EXIST. 6" BUFFER WALL cyés\\ 1 HyDRANT | ‘/5\ N ° TOTAL SITE AREA 0.72 ACRES 31,366 SF
N 10° X 45 ' TOP OF WALL EL. 32/33’ 706" o \ i N\
N SR - UNOBSTRUCTED ENTER Sl?sto o0 [ ( ) N873706°E 92.0 / A 21\&2 5 ! N GRAPHIC SC 7) BUILDING SIZE: 1500 sF
N - ACCESS N87°37'06 : p g . | < ALE
N CLEANOUT (POS) s — e TO DRIVEWAY I % _ 20 0 10 20 BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM PERMITTED PROPOSED
N 7 . o _ - ———— _ PROPOSED
\ L TP sian - c T § S ] || voRm) ! e — 8)  RESTAURANT 35 FEET 20
N / —— —t 2 | PrOP i
§ = —— — |” =< f PROP. PROP. _wl |\_DR'VEWAY CUL‘VERT ( IN FEET ) 9.) ZONING: CG
- e —— = | /I = PROP. ‘LEFT TURN L MENU D—CURB—y3 — — (SIZE TBD BY PSL) 1 inch = 20 ft. -
--§ ————————— A /’H—_ _____ —_\| p & ONLY" SIGN, DRUEET?\I% N ko % || omBoaRD —(TYPICAL) / |y l| | 10.) FUTURE LAND USE: CG (COMMERCIAL GENERAL)
______________________ | | [ _— = = - . —
e —— N i o et 4+ — — — — TOB M . 3 !
_ — N —|le— 4 /= — R~ L~ o8 =] N > - N PROP PROP. ’DO NOT I 1 | 11.) DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE: BEGIN: 1ST QUARTER 2022  COMPLETION: 3RD QUARTER 2022
T T T g e — — — TOB 1 | 3 1 CONTROL ’ » |
2 foe N _ ) —— N e ENTER’ SIGN o |
N CROSS ACCESS EASE@ENT i yaun PROP. DRAINAGE $TOP » STRUCTURE o - !
N OR BK 4186, PG 75N ‘ % INFRASTRUCTURE PROP. S IL | ~L| PROP| STOP | 12.) FLOOD ZONE: ZONE X
N ( ’ & \ i ] TYP. PICK—UP WINDQW = .ﬂ% < [\| SIGN AND BAR I Map Number 12111C0275J
N N L_,,._g/" PROP. 6" ! % S N | ! Effective Date February 16, 2012
N N . ’ o
N § SANITARY % — g \ i I' 13 REQUIRED SETBACKS:
N N SERVICE S i | | ) Q :
N N o) 87 oN = l REQUIRED MINIMUM PROVIDED
N \ % N DRY DETENTI " . | =
N N 49.8 (0.03 AC) Y \_ PROP. | FRONT (SOUTH) 25  FEET FEET
§ Nl GR ~ SINGLE STORY Y HEADER WESTSIDE 10 FEET 87 FEET
N N o RESTAURANT & Q CURB ! EASTSIDE 20 FEET 115 FEET
N N ™ 500 SF & i REAR (NORTH) 20  FEET 35  FEET
N 1 ’
\ N LoC BUILDING PROP. 6 1
” I
N N\ T =S A B HEIGHT=27" 9 CONC: 1 | LOT 1 LANDSCAPE BUFFER 10 FEET 10 FEET
N o —memcmem——=====Rp== Z 26.33 ' SIDEWALK 1 BLOCK 1702
AN N EST. FFE = 2 1.1 | | ZONING: RS—2
/ N N L , = , 06’ . | CND USE: oo 14) PARKING CALCULATIONS:
/ N HASTT m’—-‘iﬂ 9 B | : SF FORMULA REQUIRED PROVIDED
i} hodR 0 | 1500 SF INTERIOR FLOOR 1 PER 75 SF 20 20
I| ook 17 == Z : HANDICAP SPACES REQUIRED PROVIDED
| BLOCK ‘7342 3 < N () g | AANDICAF SPAGES + FESTES
| ZONING: RS— . ==
' LAND USE: CG ] \ /\ \ \ \ > — DRIVEWAY CL t5 Q 1
| SEE WAFFLE HOUSE = ° PROP. ADA RAMP | TO N. ROW OF Z. 2 1 15.) SITE COVERAGE
\ SITE PLAN 5 [0 8 S WITH DETECTABLE | GATLIN BLVD. ¥== . | DESCRIPTION ACREAGE sQ. FT PERCENT OF SITE
! 2 WARNING (TYPICAL) e I Z, 8 \ GROSS SITE AREA 0.72 31,366 100.00%
1 : /J Q /, a Y
d z x 85. ! Ut BUILDING COVERAGE 0.03 1,500 4.78%
! . S S N6 1 vl PARKING P'VMT & CURB 0.42 18,124 57.79%
| VSN | . \ j
y /' A ES?EI&’ g?ct:ls? T | de s ! = Wi SIW, PATIO, DUMPSTER PAD 0.03 1,515 4.83%
ol TR e — — ] / n 1R TOTAL IMPERVIOUS 0.49 21,139 67.40%
‘ _ / \
| < A ! W\
3 g < / X\ PERVIOUS AREA 0.23 10,227 32.60%
r! o 10 - PROP. = 0. X. PEWE J/ WY ’
\ G : PROP. UNDERGROUND . —— MONUMENT \ POLE |f < "/ _ A N\ S 16.) UTILITY SERVICE:
\ WM & RPZ o STORAGE CHAMBERS TYP. o 4 fo4 2 BROP.ADA RAMP O WATER SERVICE: EXISTING PSLUSD WASTEWATER SERVICE: EXISTING PSLUSD
\ (POS) L Smo| ' | 587°37'06”W 67.00° WITH DETECTABLE \:\ ELECTRIC SERVICE: EXISTNG FPL
) ; S87°37°06"W 80.00 : WARNING (TYP.) 335
N 80,00 0 O e e et e T T v e R e T L e LA e L e 2 L T T B —— 17.) SOLID WASTE:
N 587'37'06™W B0.00 . e e WM e === ~=-<223 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL BY WAY OF DUMPSTER SERVICED BY PORT ST. LUCIE SOLID WASTE.
N AP——— 1 s a1V =P P T L e ————xy
S IR o T e W e e B gl T e L e e N,
___::;. EX. 20 WATER | SERVIGE === = = =i | = = = o mmmmmmmmmm= o T T T T £ 16 18.) HAZARDOUS MATERIALS:
EEEEe e Ly A EX. : S DISPOSAL OF ALL HAZARDOUS WASTE MATERIAL, IF ANY, SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL REGULATIONS.
[ el POWER POLFE WATER MAIN EX. 16°X8
B EX. ELECTRIC CONCRETE EX. TYPE Il 16" BFV
. EX. 16 JUNCTION BOXES " 19.) LIGHTING:
EX. 167 G.V WATER MAIN EX. 2" CAP W/ UNDERDRAIN EX. CURB INLET EL.EW 867\§ SITE LIGHTING AS SHOWN.
BLOWOFF EL=22.0
20)) DRAINAGE STATEMENT:
160" 160" SW. GATLIN BOULEVARD THE SITE IS LOCATED IN THE CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE, WATERSHED ‘D', DISCHARGING TO CANAL E-8, A SYSTEM THAT IS
A A To-FIREDHYRRAMYDRANT (200° ROW) PERMITTED BY THE SOUTH FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT. THE SITE WILL PROVIDE AN ON-SITE SURFACE WATER
=V SYSTEM THAT WILL MEET STATE AND LOCAL WATER QUALITY AND QUANTITY CRITERIA.
T - 21) TRAFFIC STATEMENT: ITE TRIP GENERATION MANUAL 10th EDITION
________ LAND USE: 934 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS W/ DRIVE-THRU
______ - R A GROSS FLOOR SQ. FT. = 1500 SF
\ - ”
P X _ e 0w EX. 18” RCP @1.20%
B Y VA IS bt oottt v D,'\ ' ot AVE. DAILY TRIP ENDS: 470.95/1000SF 706
D Ittt ! T AM PEAK HOUR OF GENERATOR: 50.97/1000 SF 77 (40 ENTER, 37 EXIT)
A D " Sp————————r s e L DDDoIIIIIIoIIoIIoSERCECCIRIC JUNCTIQN QX WITH LGHT PO — - === oo DI ooooosoooooo- PM PEAK HOUR OF GENERATOR: 51.36/1000 SF 78 (40 ENTER, 38 EXIT)
\ e mmm—————— R e e e e e e e
LEGEND
[ ] PROPOSED CONCRETE EXIST. 8” WATER MAIN
EX. GAS EXISTING CONCRETE EXIST. 16" WATER MAIN
PROP. ASPHALT EXIST. 2” WATER SERVICE
X F—CURB EX. 30" RCP @.20%
EX. 19°X30" ROP.@.20% ==  PROP. WHEEL STOP EXIST. 2.5" LOW PRESSURE MAIN
| o — —=_zE=—s==eag—-—-<m--- ~--=---oToIIIITOOTTTICTCCCC e PROPERTY LINE .
g R == L e llllllillliiio i L L L Ll EXIST. 3” LOW PRESSURE MAIN
// i S e et PROP. SITE LIGHTING ——P»——— PROP. 6" SANITARY SERVICE
P //// / ~_ EX. 16" FORCE MAIN EX. TYPE Il UNDERDRAIN
Y3 4 4 e ™~ EXIST. TOP OF BANK m———a——ua PROP. WALL
/) // / / \
' // EX. SIDEWALK ~ EXIST. TOE EXISTING UTILITY POLE
v
,,,, ~— EXIST. TOE EXIST. ELEVATIONS
- 4 EXIST. EDGE OF PAVEMENT Dzzzzzm PROP. DRAINAGE
EXIST. DRAINAGE
EXIST. PINE TREE
EXIST. PALM TREE
LEGAL DESCRIPTION STANDARD PASSENGER
¢¥¥%  PROP. UNDERGROUND VEHICLE WITH 5’ SPACING
PORT ST. LUCIE — SECTION 31 — BLK 1704 — LOTS 25, 26 AND 27 (0.72 AC — 31,500 SF) STORAGE CHAMBERS
LOTS 25, 26 & 27, BLOCK 1704, PORT ST. LUCIE SECTION THIRTY ONE ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK _
14, PAGE 22 ("A" THROUGH "D"), PUBLIC RECORDS OF ST. LUCIE COUNTY, FLORIDA. CITY OF PSL PROJECT No.: P21-195 I PSLUSD PROJECT No. 5297 JOSHUA A KILLIAN, PE FL. REG. NO. 85263
L Rer. | FIELD BK./PG. —REVISIONS - DATE DATE: 11/22/21
- T7-066 Buse.dwg CULPEPPER & TERPENING, INC mpm— 31017 SUBWAY HORIZ. SCALE: 1"=20
1) ALL ELEVATIONS AND BENCHMARKS SHOWN CONSULTING ENGINEERS | LAND SURVEYORS CALCS. : )
HEREON ARE RELATIVE TO THE NORTH AMERICAN
VERTICAL DATUM (N.A.V.D.) OF 1988. 2980 SOUTH 25th STREET » FORT PIERCE, FLORIDA 34981
Know what's below.

‘ PHONE 772-464-3537 « FAX 772-464-9497 & www.ct-eng.com
Call before you dig. \
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